



	
	

	
	

	File:Constituição do Império do Brasil de 1824.pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	File usage on other wikis
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 394 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 158 × 240 pixels | 316 × 480 pixels | 505 × 768 pixels | 674 × 1,024 pixels | 1,662 × 2,525 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,662 × 2,525 pixels, file size: 2.51 GB, MIME type: application/pdf, 56 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary[edit]



	State Council of the Empire of Brazil: Brazilian Constitution of 1824
     
	Author	

Assembleia Nacional Constituinte de 1823/1824
	

	Title	

Constituição Politica do Imperio do Brazil

	Object type	
constitution 
	Description	

Português:  Manuscrito da Constituição da República dos Estados Unidos do Brasil, de 1824. PDF construído a partir da Category:Brazilian Constitution of 1824 pages.


	Language	
Portuguese 
	Date	
1824date QS:P571,+1824-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Publication date	
25 March 1824 
	Collection	

	Brazilian National Archives
  
	
	Native name	Arquivo Nacional
	Parent institution	Federal Government of Brazil 
	Location	Praça da República, 173, CEP 20211-350 Rio de Janeiro - Brazil

	Coordinates	22° 54′ 23.48″ S, 43° 11′ 26.67″ W   
	Established	1838
	Website	www.arquivonacional.gov.br
	Authority file	
	: Q2860546
	VIAF: 141437392
	ISNI: 000000012324353X
	LCCN: n79069711
	SUDOC: 026406128
	BNF: 11865929b
	WorldCat








institution QS:P195,Q2860546

	Accession number	

BR_RJANRIO_DK_C24_CST

	Place of publication	
Rio de Janeiro 
	Authority file	

	: Q2995067
	VIAF: 181610127
	LCCN: n2007032349
	WorldCat




	Source/Photographer	
Arquivo Nacional
	Other versions	
	
			

			image 

			

		
	
			

			document file on Wikimedia Commons 

			

		






Licensing[edit]

	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	



	
	This media is a faithful reproduction of public domain multimedia and it was the result of a GLAM partnership between the Arquivo Nacional and the Wikimedia Users Group in Brazil. The Arquivo Nacional (in English: The Brazilian National Archives) is an institution of the Brazilian Ministry of Justice and Public Security responsible for the management and preservation of documents pertaining to the federal public administration and located in the city of Rio de Janeiro.


Please attribute as: Public domain / Arquivo Nacional Collection 

Por favor, atribua como: Domínio público / Acervo Arquivo Nacional





	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
This work is in the public domain in its country of origin and other countries and areas where the copyright term is the author's life plus 100 years or fewer.




This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse







File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	02:23, 22 October 2017		1,662 × 2,525, 56 pages (2.51 GB)	Zhuyifei1999 (talk | contribs)	c:User:Rillke/bigChunkedUpload.js: Transfer from http://paws-public.wmflabs.org/paws-public/User:chicocvenancio/category/Category%3ABrazilian%20Constitution%20of%201824%20pages/Category%3ABrazilian%20Constitution%20of%201824.pdf





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following 3 pages use this file:

	File:Constituição Politica do Imperio do Brasil (1824).pdf
	File:Constituição do Império do Brasil de 1824.pdf
	Category:Brazilian Constitution of 1824




File usage on other wikis

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on en.wikipedia.org
	Brazilian Constitution of 1824


	Usage on pt.wikisource.org
	Galeria:Constituição do Império do Brasil de 1824.pdf


	Usage on www.wikidata.org
	Q2995067





Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		798.72 x 1212.24 pts
	737.074 x 1133.9 pts
	798.72 x 1207.44 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.3





Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts



Brazilian Constitution of 1824








digital representation of



Brazilian Constitution of 1824








main subject



Brazilian Constitution of 1824














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Constituição_do_Império_do_Brasil_de_1824.pdf&oldid=618151300"


		Category: 	Brazilian Constitution of 1824


Hidden categories: 	Artworks with known accession number
	Artworks with Wikidata item
	Artworks with Wikidata item missing genre
	Artworks with Wikidata item missing date
	Artworks with Wikidata item missing accession number
	Artworks with Wikidata item: quick statements
	Artworks digital representation of unknown type of work
	CC-PD-Mark
	PD-old-100-expired
	PD-Arquivo Nacional
	Wikimedia in Brazil GLAM initiative with Arquivo Nacional




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			View
	Edit
	History


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigate
	

	
		
			Main page
	Welcome
	Community portal
	Village pump
	Help center


		
	



	

	
		Participate
	

	
		
			Upload file
	Recent changes
	Latest files
	Random file
	Contact us


		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Concept URI
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	



	







		 This page was last edited on 1 January 2022, at 09:00.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	






